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“BABY ERGONOMIC BACKPACK/ CARRIER WALLY"

The ergonomic Wally backpack/ carrier ensures an optimal position for the proper
development of the child's hips. It guarantees comfortable carrying and distributing
the baby's weight correctly. Ultra soft, easy use and two carrying positions.

Features:

Ergonomic design that provides an optimal position for the proper development
of the child'’s legs and at the same time allows freedom of movement for the parent;
- Back and head support;

The adjustment of the belts allows perfect fit of the ergonomic backpack to the
parent and to the child and correct weight distribution;

Made of 100% cotton;

Front carrying position, always facing the parent;

Back carrying position, always facing the parent;

Folding to a compact size, which makes the ergonomic backpack even easier to
store and transport;

The ergonomic backpack has a small pocket on the front.

Please read the instruction manual carefully before using this product and
retain it for future references! The instruction manual is included in the
packaging.

Child's weight: min 4.5 kgs — max 20 kgs
Child's age: min 3 months — max 3,5 years

WARNING! When using this sling, constantly monitor your child. Ensure the
mouth and nose are unobstructed. Never leave the child unattended! Keep
away from fire! Always use safety belts. Keep away from fire!

Colors and content may vary.
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“BEBELLIKA EPFTOHOMWYHA PAHNLUA/ KEHTYPY WALLY"

Ep2oHoMuyHama paruua 3a HoceHe Ha 6ede Wally nododbpca npasusiHa u
be3onacHa no3uyus 3a pazsumuemo Ha kpademama. Wally capaHmupa yoodHo
HoceHe u NpasuwiHo pasnpedesieHue mexecmma Ha dememo. Yimpa mMeKd, 1ecHa
3a U3n0/138aHe U 08e NO3UYuU 3a HoCeHe Ha dememo.

Xapakmepucmuku:

«  Ep2oHomuy4eH 0u3aliH, Kolimo ocu2ypasa onmMuMasHo NoJioxceHue 3a
Npasu/IHOMo paszsumue Ha Kpasemama Ha 0ememo U 8 CbUW0mMo BpemMe N0380J198d
c80600a Ha 0BUXEHUe 3a pooumess;

« [lodkpena 3a 2bpba u 21asama;

« Pezynupare Ha KoJiaHUme, Koemo no380/198d nepdekmHo npuss2aHe Ha
ep2oHOMUYHAMA paHuyd KbM pooumeJis U KbM 0ememo U NPAsU/IHO
pasnpeoesieHue Ha mexecmmd;

« WU3pabomeHa om 100% namyk;

« [lo3uyus 3a HoceHe omnped, BUHA2U C JlUle KbM pooumess;

« [lo3uyus 3a HoceHe om3ao, BUHA2U C IUUE KbM pooumess;

« (C2bBaHe 00 KOMNAKMeH pasmep, Koemo Npasu ep2oHOMUYHAMad paHuya ouwje
No-J1ecHa 3a CbXpaHeHue U mpaHcnopmupaHe;

«  Ep2oHOMUYHAmMa paHuya uma Maabk 0x#0d omnpeo.

Mouns, npoyememe sBHUMamesIHO UHCMpPyKyusama 3a ynompeda npeou oa
usnoJsizeame mo3u npodykKm U s 3ana3eme 3a Sbdewu cnpasku!
HHCcmpykyusma 3a ynompeda e 8K/IF04YeHa 8 onaKkosKkama.

Bn3pacm Ha dememo: MUH. 3 Meceud — MAaKc. 3,5 200uUHU
Te2s10 Ha dememo: MUH. 4.5 k2 — Mmakc. 20 K2

BHUMAHME! Kocamo u3nosizsame mo3u C/IUH2, HenpeKbCHamo
Habénrodasalime Bawemo deme. Yeepeme ce, Ye ycmama U HoCcbm He ca
Bb3npengamcmsaHu. Hukoza He ocmassilime dememo 6e3 Had3op! [ipbicme
dasiey om o2bH!

Lleemoseme u cbObpKaHUEmMo Moxe Oa sapupam.
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“RUCSAC ERGONOMIC WALLY"

Rucsacul ergonomic portbebe Wally asigura o pozitie optima pentru dezvoltarea
corecta a picioarelor copilului. Wally garanteaza o purtare confortabila si distribuire
corecta a greutatii copilului. Ultra moale, usor de utilizat si doua pozitii de purtare a
copilului.

Caracteristici:

« Design ergonomic care asigura o pozitie optima pentru dezvoltarea corecta a
picioarelor copilului si in acelasi timp permite parintelui o libertate de miscare;

« Suport pentru spate si cap;

« Reglarea curelelor, ceea ce permite o potrivire perfecta a rucsacului ergonomic
de corpul parintelui si cel al copilului si o distribuire corecta a greutatii;

» Confectionata din 100% bumbac;

« Pozitie de purtare in fata, intotdeauna cu fata orientata catre parinte;

« Pozitie de purtare in spate, intotdeauna cu fata orientata catre parinte;

« Pliere pana la o dimensiune compacta, ceea ce face rucsacul ergonomic si mai
usor de depozitat si transportat;

» Rucsacul ergonomic are un buzunar mic in fata.

Va rugam sa cititi cu atentie manualul de utilizare inainte de a folosi acest
produs si pastrati pentru referinte ulterioare! Manualul de utilizare este inclus
in ambalaj.

Varsta copilului: min. 3 luni — max. 3,5 ani
Greutatea copilului: min. 4.5 kg — max. 20 kg

ATENTIE! La utilizarea acestui sling, verificati in mod constant copilul dvs.
Asigurati-va ca gura si nasul nu sunt obturate. Nu lasati niciodata copilul
nesupravegheat! Tineti departe de foc!

Culorile si continutul ar putea varia.
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“EPTONOMIK'O ZAK'IAIO MTAATHEZWALLY"

To epyovoiko aakibio yia tn petapopd tou uwpou Wally napéxet tn BéAtiotn Béan
yta tn owotn avantuén twy nodiwy tou natbiou. H Wally eyyudrat dvetn uetapopd
Kat owaotr) katavourn tou Bdpouc tou natdiou. Eéaipetikad tarako, EUKoAo atn Xprion
Kat 6Uo Béaeic yia tn ueta@opd tou naibtod.

Xapaktnplotikd:

«  EpyovoulKoc oxedtaoudg nou napéxel tn PEAtiatn Béon yia tn owaotr avantuén
TwV NodLwV Tou NatbloU Kat Tautéxpova eMTPENEL TNV EAeUBepia Kiviioewv yia tov
yovéa.

»  Ynootipién nAdtn¢ kat KepaAiodu.

»  PUBuion twv {wvwv, nou EMTIPENEL TNV TEAELA EQAPLIOYI) TOU EPYOVOLIKOU
ogaktbiou atov yovéa kat ato naibi kat tn owatr katavour Bdpoug.

« Kataokeuaouévo and 100% LBaufaxt.

« OfEon yla ueta@opd ano unpoatd, Navta oTpaupévn Npog Tov yovea.

« Ofan uetapopdc atnv nAdtn, ndvta aTpapUévn npog Tov Yovea.

« AvabinAwon oc ouunayéc UEyeBoc, Kavovtag To EpYoVoULKO aakiblo akoua no
gUKoAo atnv anoBnkeuon Kat tn UETAPOopd.

« To epyovoulKo oakiblo EXEL pia UK TOEMN 0TO UNPoaTivo UEPOC.

AtaBdoTe NPooEKTIKA TO EYXEIPiISIO 06NYIWV NPLV XPNOILOMNOIUICETE AUTO TO
npoidv kat puAd&te to yia pueAdovriki avapopd! O8nyisc xpriong
neptAauPdvovral otn cuckevaoia.

HAuwkia tou natbtou: eAdx. 3 priveg - uéy. 3,5 xpévia
Bdpog¢ Ttou naibiou: eAdx. 4,5 KiAd - uéy. 20 kiAd

MMPOXZOXH! ‘'Otav xpnoionolsite auto To Udpoino HETaPpopdc,
napaxoAouBeite ouvexw¢ to naibi oag. BeBatwOeite 6Tt To oTOMA KAl ) HUTNH
bev eunodilovratl. Mnv airivete noté to natdi oa¢ xwpic enifAswn! Kpatiote
pakptd ano pwrtid!

Ta xpwpata Kat To nepIEXOUEVO Unopel va StapEpouv.
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SRB
“ERGONOMSKI RANAC WALLY"

Ergonomski ranac za bebe Wally pruza optimalan poloZaj za pravilan razvoj decijih
nogu. Wally garantuje udobno nosenje i pravilnu raspodelu tezine deteta. Ultra
mekan, lak za upotrebu i dve pozicije za nosenje deteta.

Karakteristike:

«  Ergonomski dizajn koji obezbeduje optimalan poloZaj za pravilan razvoj nogu
deteta i istovremeno omogucava slobodu kretanja roditelju;

» Podrska za leda i glavu;

« Podesavanje pojaseva, sto omogucava savrseno pristajanje ergonomskog ranca
roditelju i detetu i pravilnu raspodelu tezine;

» Napravljen od 100% pamuka;

» Prednji polozZaj nosenja, uvek okrenut prema roditelju;

« Polozaj za nosenje leda, uvek okrenut prema roditelju;

« Sklapa se do kompaktne velicine, ¢ineci ergonomski ranac jos laksim za
skladistenje i transport;

« Ergonomski ranac ima mali dZzep na prednjoj strani.

Pazljivo procitajte uputstvo za upotrebu pre upotrebe ovog proizvoda i
sacuvajte ga za buducu upotrebu! Uputstva za upotrebu su ukljucena u paket.

Starost deteta: min 3 meseca - mak. 3,5 godine
TeZina deteta: min 4,5 kg - mak. 20 kg

PAZNJA! Kada koristite ovaj ranac, stalno pratite svoje dete. Uverite se da usta
i nos nisu zapuseni. Nikada ne ostavljajte dete bez nadzora! DrZati dalje od
vatre!

boje u cadpcaj ce Mo2y pazukosamu.
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“ERGONOMISCHE DRAAGZAK WALLY"

De ergonomische draagzak Wally biedt een optimale positie voor een goede
ontwikkeling van de beentjes van het kind. Wally zorgt voor een comfort bij het
dragen en voor een correcte gewichtsverdeling van het kind. De draagzak is
ultrazacht, gemakkelijk in gebruik en heeft twee posities om het kind te dragen.

Kenmerken:

- Ergonomisch ontwerp dat een optimale positie voor een goede ontwikkeling van
de beentjes van het kind biedt en tegelijkertijd de ouder toelaat om vrij te bewegen;
*  Rug- en hoofdsteun;

« Mogelijkheid tot het afstellen van de riemen waardoor de ergonomische
draagzak perfect bij de ouder en bij het kind past en een juiste gewichtsverdeling
mogelijk maakt;

« Gemaakt van 100% katoen;

« Draagpositie — op de borst, altijd naar de ouder gericht;

» Draagpositie — op de rug, altijd naar de ouder gericht;

« Opvouwbaar tot een compact formaat, waardoor de ergonomische draagzak nog
gemakkelijker op te bergen en te vervoeren is;

« De ergonomische draagzak heeft een klein vakje aan de voorkant.

Voordat u het product gebruikt, lees aandachtig de instructies voor gebruik
voordat en bewaar ze voor toekomstig gebruik! De instructies voor gebruik zijn
bijgesloten in de verpakking.

Leeftijd van het kind: min. 3 maanden - max. 3,5 jaar
Gewicht van het kind: min. 4,5 kg - max. 20 kg

AANDACHT! Houd uw kind voortdurend in de gaten wanneer u deze draagdoek
gebruikt. Zorg ervoor dat de mond en de neus van het niet worden belemmerd.
Laat een kind nooit zonder toezicht achter!

Kleuren en inhoud kunnen variéren.
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“3PFOHOMMYHbIN PIOK3AK WALLY"

Sp2oHOMUYHbIU prok3ak 018 HoweHus peberka Wally ob6ecneyusaem
o0NMUMa’sbHoe NoJIoXceHue 0Ji9 NPAsuUsIbHO20 pa3sumus Hoxek peberka. Wally
2apaHmupyem yoobHoe HoweHue U npasusibHoe pacnpedesieHue seca pebeHka.
Ynbmpamsezkud, npocmol 8 UcNo/Ib308aHUU, UMeem 08d NOJIOXeHUS 01 HOWeHUS
pebeHka.

Xapakmepucmuku:

«  Dp2oHOMUYHbI du3aliH, obecneyusarowuli oONMUMAsibHOE NOJIoXCeHuUe 018
NpasuibHO20 pAa3BUMUS HOXEK pebeHKa u 8 mo e BpemMs obecneyusarowjuli
80600y 08UXCeHUU pooumesnto;

« [lodoepiKa cNUHbI U 20J108bI;

o Pe2ynuposka pemHel, n0380/1A0Wasa U0easibHo N0002HAMb 3p2OHOMUYHbIU
PIOK3aK K pooumeJito U pebeHKY U npasujibHo pacnpeoesiums Bec;

« V32omosseH u3 100% xaonka;

« [lonoxceHue 0/19 HoweHuUs cnepedu, Bce20d IULOM K poOUMEsIto;

« [losioxceHue 0718 HoWeHUs c3adu, 8Cce20a IUUOM K poOOUmesito;

« Cks1adbiBaemcsa 00 KOMNAKMHbIX pA3Mepos, Ymo desidem 3p20HOMUYHbIU
DIOK3aK ewe npouje 8 XxpaHeHuu U nepesosKe;

o 3p20HOMUYHbIU PrOK3aK uMeem Heboibwol KapMaH cnepeou.

Mpocbba sBHUMamesibHO NpoYUMAamb UHCMPYKYUFO NO 3KCNJyamayuu nepeo
ucnosib308aHuUeM 0aHHO20 U30e/1Usl U COXpaHUmp 0J11 UCNOJIb308AHUS B8
dasbHelwem! MHCMPYKUUs no 3KcnJiyamayuu sXxooum 8 KOMNJieKm nocmasku.

Bo3pacm pebeHnka: MuH. 3 Mecaua - Makc. 3,5 2ooa
Bec pebeHka: MuH. 4.5 ke — makc. 20 k2

BHUMAHME! lMpu ucnosib308aHUU 3mo20 CJIUH2a NOCMOSIHHO Hab1rodamsb 3a
pebeHkoM. Y6edumbcsi, Ymo pom U HOC He 3aKpbimbl. Huko20a He ocmasasme
pebenka 6e3 npucmompa! XpaHumse 80as1u om o2Hs!

L{sema u cocmas Mo2ym 8apbUPOBAMbCS.
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“CANTE SHPINE DHE E PERPARME ERGONOMIKE WALLY"

Canté shpine dhe e pérparme ergonomike Wally pér mbajtjen e bebes ofron njé
pozicion optimal pér zhvillimin e duhur té kémbéve té fémijés. Wally garanton
mbajtje komode dhe shpérndarje korrekte té peshés sé fémijés. Ultra e buté, e lehté
pér t'u pérdorur dhe me dy pozicione pér té mbajtur fémijén.

Karakteristikat:

» Dizajn ergonomik gé siguron njé pozicion optimal pér zhvillimin e duhur té
kémbéve té fémijés dhe né té njéjtén kohé lejon liriné e lévizjes pér prindin;

« Mbéshtetje pér shpinén dhe kokén;

« Rregullimi i rripave, i cili lejon njé pérshtatje té pérsosur té trastés ergonomike
me prindin dhe fémijén dhe shpérndarjen e sakté té peshés;

« Eprodhuar 100% nga pambuk;

« Pozicioni mbajtés pérpara, gjithmoné me fytyré ndaj prindit;

» Pozicioni mbajtés prapa, gjithmoné me fytyré ndaj prindit;

» Paloset né njé madhési kompakte, duke e béré cantén ergonomike edhe mé té
lehté pér t'u ruajtur dhe transportuar;

« Trasta ergonomike ka njé xhep té vogél né pjesén e pérparme.

Ju lutemi lexoni me kujdes instruksioni pér pérdorimin pérpara se té pérdorni
kéte produkt dhe mbajeni pér referencé né té ardhmen! Udhézimet e pérdorimit
Jjané té pérfshira né paketimi.

Pesha maksimale e fémijés: max. 20 kg
Mosha minimale e fémijés: 3+ muaj

KUJDES! Kur pérdorni kété produkt, monitoroni vazhdimisht fémijén tuayj.
Sigurohuni gé goja dhe hunda té mos pengohen. Asnjéheré mos e lini njé fémijé
pa mbikéqyrje! Mbajeni larg zjarrit!

Ngjyra dhe permbajtja mund te ndryshojn.
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“SAC A DOS ERGONOMIQUE WALLY ”

Le porte-bébé ergonomique Wally assure une position optimale pour le bon
développement des jambes de l'enfant. Wally garantit un ajustement confortable et
une bonne répartition du poids de l'enfant. Ultra doux, facile a utiliser et
permettant deux positions de porter l'enfant.

Fonctionnalités:

« Conception ergonomique qui offre une position optimale pour le bon
développement des jambes de l'enfant tout en permettant une liberté du
mouvement du parent;

« Support du dos et de la téte;

» Réglage de la ceinture, qui permet d'adapter parfaitement le sac a dos
ergonomique au parent et a l'enfant et de répartir correctement le poids;
« Fabrigué en 100% coton;

« Position de portage avant, toujours orientée vers le parent;

» Position de portage derriere, toujours orientée vers le parent;

« Lesac a dos ergonomique se replie de maniére compacte, ce qui le rend encore
plus facile a ranger et a transporter;

» Lesacados ergonomique est doté d'une petite poche sur le devant.

Veuillez lire attentivement la notice d'utilisation avant d'utiliser ce produit et
le conserver pour toute référence ultérieure ! La notice d'utilisation est incluse
dans le paquet.

Poids maximal de l'enfant : max. 20 kg
Age minimum de l'enfant : 3+ mois

ATTENTION! Surveillez toujours votre enfant lors de l'utilisation de ce porte-
bébé. Assurez-vous que sa bouche et son nez ne sont pas bouchés. Ne laissez
Jjamais votre enfant sans surveillance! Tenir a l'écart du feu!

Les couleurs et le contenu peuvent varier.
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“ERGONOMISCHE BABYTRAGE WALLY"

Die ergonomische Babytrage Wally bietet eine optimale Position fiir die richtige
Entwicklung der Kinderbeine. Wally sorgt fiir bequemes Tragen und richtige
Gewichtsverteilung des Kindes. Ultraweich, einfache Nutzung und zwei Positionen
zum Tragen des Kindes.

Produktmerkmale:

« Ergonomisches Design, das eine optimale Position fiir die richtige Entwicklung
der Kinderbeine bietet und gleichzeitig Bewegungsfreiheit fiir die Eltern ermdglicht;
«  Riicken- und Kopfstlitze;

« Finstellung der Gurte, wodurch eine perfekte Anpassung der ergonomischen
Babytrage an Eltern und Kind sowie eine korrekte Gewichtsverteilung erméglicht
wird;

« Aus 100 % Baumwolle;

« Vordere Trageposition, immer mit Blick zu den Eltern;

» Rlickentrageposition, immer mit Blick zu den Eltern;

« Zusammenfalten auf eine kompakte GréfSe, wodurch die ergonomische
Babytrage noch einfacher zum Verstauen und Tragen ist;

» Die ergonomische Babytrage hat eine kleine Tasche auf der Vorderseite.

Bevor Sie dieses Produkt verwenden, lesen Sie bitte die Gebrauchsanweisung
sorgfiltig durch und bewahren Sie sie zum spdteren Nachschlagen auf!
Gebrauchsanweisung ist in der Verpackung enthalten.

Alter des Kindes: mind. 3 Monate - max. 3,5 Jahre
Gewicht des Kindes: mind. 4,5 kg - max. 20 kg

VORSICHT! Beaufsichtigen Sie Ihr Kind immer, wenn Sie dieses Sling benutzen.
Stellen Sie sicher, dass Mund und Nase nicht bedeckt sind. Lassen Sie das Kind
niemals unbeaufsichtigt! Von Feuer fernhalten!

Les couleurs et le contenu peuvent varier.
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“ZAINO ERGONOMICO WALLY"

Lo zaino porta bimbo ergonomico Wally fornisce una posizione ottimale per il
corretto sviluppo dei piedi del bimbo. Wally garantisce un trasporto confortevole e
una corretta distribuzione del peso del bambino. Ultra morbido, facile da usare e due
posizioni per trasportare il bambino.

Caratteristiche:

« Un design ergonomico che fornisce una posizione ottimale per il corretto
sviluppo dei piedi del bambino e allo stesso tempo consente liberta di movimento
per il genitore;

« Supporto per la schiena e la testa;

» Regolazione delle cinture, che consente una perfetta aderenza dello zaino
ergonomico al genitore e al bambino e una corretta distribuzione del peso;

« Composizione: il 100% cotone;

« Posizione da indossare davanti, sempre rivolto al genitore;

» Posizione da indossare sul retro, sempre rivolto al genitore;

« Pieghevole fino alle dimensioni compatte, rende lo zaino ergonomico ancora piu
facile per riporre e trasportare;

» Lo zaino ergonomico ha una piccola tasca frontale.

Si prega di leggere attentamente il manuale di istruzioni prima di usare questo
prodotto e conservarlo per riferimento futuro! Le istruzioni d'uso sono incluse
nella confezione.

Eta del bambino: Min. 3 mesi— max. 3,5 anni
Peso del bambino: Min. 4,5 kg— max. 20 kg

ATTENZIONE! Utilizzando questa fascia porta bimbo sorvegliare sempre il tuo
bimbo. Accertarsi che la bocca ed il naso non siano ostruiti. Non lasciare mai il
bambino senza sorveglianza!

I colori ed i contenuti possono variare.
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“MOCHILA ERGONOMICA WALLY”

La mochila portabebés ergonémica Wally proporciona la postura éptima para el
desarrollo correcto de los piececillos del nifo. Wally garantiza una llevada comoda
y una correcta distribucion del peso del nino. Ultra suave, fdcil de usar y con dos
posiciones para llevar al nino.

Caracteristicas:

« Disefio ergonomico, que asegura una postura éptima para el desarrollo
correcto de los piececillos del nino y al mismo tiempo permite libertad de
movimientos a los padres;

« Sostiene la espalda y la cabeza;

» Regulando los cinturones, la mochila ergonémica se ajusta perfectamente a los
padres y al nifio y permita una distribucion adecuada del peso;

« Fabricado de algodén en 100%;

« Posicion delantera para llevar al nino, siempre de cara a los padres;

» Llevar a cuestas, siempre de cara a los padres;

« Plegar hasta un tamano compacto, lo que hace que la mochila ergonémica sea
aun mads facil de guardar y transportar;

» La mochila ergonémica tiene un pequeno bolsillo en la parte delantera.

Lea atentamente el manual de instrucciones antes de utilizar este producto y
guarde este manual para futuras consultas. Las instrucciones de uso estdn
incluidas en el envase.

Edad del nino: min. 3 meses - max. 3,5 anos
Peso del nino: min. 4,5 kg - max. 20 kg

iCUIDADO! Cuando utilice este portabebés, supervise a su hijo en todo
momento. Aseglrese de que la boca y la nariz no esten obstaculizados. Nunca
deje a su hijo sin vigilancia. Mantenga lejos del fuego.

Los colores y el contenido pueden variar.
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“WALLY ERGONOMIKUS HATIZSAK”

Az ergonomikus Wally babahordozé hdtizsak optimalis poziciot biztosit a gyermek
labdanak megfeleld fejlédéséhez. A Wally kényelmes hordozdst és a gyermek
sulyanak helyes elosztdsat garantalja. Rendkiviil puha, konnyen hasznalhato és a
gyermek két pozicioban hordozhaté.

Jellemzék:

«  Ergonomikus kialakitds, amely optimadlis poziciot biztosit a gyermek labanak
megfeleld fejlddéséhez, és egyben mozgdsszabadsdgot biztosit a sziilé szamdra.
o Hat- és fejtamasz;

« Az ovek beallitasa, amely lehetévé teszi az ergonomikus hdtizsak tékéletes
illeszkedését a sziiléhoz és a gyermekhez, valamint a megfeleld sulyelosztdst;

o 100% pamutbol késziilt;

» Hordozas elél, nézettel mindig a sziilé felé;

» Hordozas hdtul, nézettel mindig a sziild felé;

« Kompakt méretre lehajthato, igy az ergonomikus hatizsak még kénnyebben
tarolhato és szallithato;

« Az ergonomikus hdtizsdak elején egy kis zseb talalhaté.

Kerjiik, figyelmesen olvassa el a hasznalati utasitdst a termék haszndlata

elGtt, és orizze meg késébbi haszndlatra! A haszndlati utasitds a csomagban
megtaldlhato.

Gyermek életkora: minimum 3 hénap — maximum 3,5 év
A gyermek sulya: min. 4,5 kg - max. 20 kg

FIGYELEM! A heveder haszndlata kézben folyamatosan figyelje az 6n
gyermekét. Ugyeljen arra, hogy a szdja és az orra ne legyen elzdrva. Soha ne
hagyja a gyereket feliigyelet nélkiil! Tartsa tdvol a tiiztol!

A szinek és a csomagok tartalmai eltéréek lehetnek.
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Manufacturer: Didis Ltd.,
Bulgaria, Shumen, 6 Trakia-iztok Street
Phone: +359 54 850 830
e-mails:
home.market@didis-ltd.com
export@didis-ltd.com

Mpoussoauten: Ananc OO/,
Bbnrapus, LLymeH, “Tpakns-u3tok” 6
Ten. +359 54 850 830
e-mails:
home.market@didis-ltd.com
export@didis-ltd.com

BHocuten: ingnc OO,
Bbbarapus, LLymeH, “Tpakna-nstok” 6
Ten. +359 54 850 830
e-mails:
home.market@didis-ltd.com
export@didis-ltd.com




